Clynelish Drams

Clynelish 14 Year Old

Clynelish Distillery Exclusive

Clynelish Distillers Edition
Clynelish Handfill
Clynelish 16 Year Old

Clynelish 10 Year Old 2023
Special Release

Clynelish 12 Year Old 2022
Special Release

Cocktails

Contains Gin
Sherbet Drops

Contains Vodka

Passion fruit Martini

Contains Whisky
JW Highball

JW and Ginger
Old Fashioned

Spirits
Tanqueray 10 25ml
Ketel One 25ml

Non - Alcoholic

Highland Garden
Pineapple Grove

Cider

Thistle Cross Traditional
Thistle Cross Strawberry

Wine
Old Vine Garnacha
Gruner NOI

CLYNELISH.

BAR MENU

£6.00
£11.00

£8.00
£12.00
£22.00

£17.00

£20.00

£8.00

£10.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£4.00
£4.00

£8.00
£8.00

£4.25
£4.50

£6.50
£6.50

Johnnie Walker Drams

Red Label
Black Label
Double Black

Black Label Origin Series

Johnnie Walker Origin Series

Green label
Gold Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker 18 Year Old

Blue Label

£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£8.00
£8.00

£9.00
£19.00

For other whiskies please ask at the bar

Hot Beverages

Americano

Macchiato
Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White

Add coffee syrup
Hot Chocolate

Add cream and marshmallows

Mocha
Tea

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£0.50

£3.25
£0.50

£3.25
£2.75

Edinburgh Breakfast, Red Berry,

Peppermint, Green Tea, Earl
Grey

Cold Beverages

Coke - Diet Coke - Irn Bru-

£2.50

Pineapple Juice - Apple Juice -

Orange Juice - Still water -

Sparkling Water - Lemonade -

WIFI PASSWORD : W3lcom3!




