CLYNELISH.

BAR MENU

Clynelish Drams	Johnnie Walker Drams		
Clynelish 14 Year Old	£6.00	Red Label	£5.00
Clynelish Distillery Exclusive	£11.00	Black Label	£5.00
Clynelish Distillers Edition	£8.00	Double Black	£7.00
Clynelish Handfill	£12.00	Black Label Origin Series	£7.00
Clynelish 16 Year Old	£22.00	Johnnie Walker Origin Series	£7.00
Clynelish 10 Year Old 2023 Special Release	£17.00	Green label Gold Label Reserve	£8.00 £8.00
Clynelish 12 Year Old 2022	£20.00	Johnnie Walker 18 Year Old	£9.00
Special Release		Blue Label	£19.00
Cocktails		For other whiskies please ask	at the bar
Contains Cin Sherbet Drops	£8.00	Hot Beverages	
Contains Vodka		Americano	£3.00
Passion fruit Martini	£10.00	Macchiato	£3.00
Contains Whisky		Espresso	£3.00
JW Highball	£8.00	Latte	£3.25
JW and Ginger	£8.00	Cappuccino	£3.25
Old Fashioned	£8.00	Flat White	£3.25
Spirits		Add coffee syrup	£0.50
		Hot Chocolate Add cream and marshmallows	£3.25 £0.50
Tanqueray 10 25ml	£4.00	Mocha	£3.25
Ketel One 25ml	£4.00	Tea	£2.75
Non - Alcoholic		Edinburgh Breakfast, Red Berry, Peppermint, Green Tea, Earl	
Highland Garden	£8.00	Grey	
Pineapple Grove	£8.00		
Cider		Cold Beverages	
Thistle Cross Traditional	£4.25	Coke - Diet Coke - Irn Bru-	£2.50
Thistle Cross Strawberry	£4.50	Pineapple Juice - Apple Juice -	
Wine		Orange Juice - Still water - Sparkling Water - Lemonad	e -
Old Vine Garnacha	£6.50	spanning trace. Economical	
Gruner NO1	£6.50		

WIFI PASSWORD: W3lcom3!